
Y0040_DIR_OSB_18_8_NM HIOS0118

Provider Directory
Directorio de proveedores

2018

PD00042A

Humana MyOptionSM Optional Supplemental Benefits
Hawaii





PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 3

Humana MyOptionSM Optional Supplemental Benefits (OSB)  
Provider Directory

This directory is current as of 

This directory lists network providers for Humana MyOptionSM optional supplemental benefits (OSB). 

The service area for your Humana MyOption OSB is the same as the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan.  
Please consult your Medicare Advantage plan Evidence of Coverage for a full service area listing.

Some providers may be in-network for your OSB, but are outside the service area for your Medicare Advantage  
plan. Providers in this directory will be considered in network for your OSB.  

The providers are independent contractors. They are not agents or employees of Humana.

To get the most up-to-date details about Humana MyOptionSM OSB network providers in your area, please visit  
our website at Humana.com.

For coverage details about your OSB, call Humana's Customer Care team, for dental and fitness, call  
1-800-457-4708 and for vision, call 1-888-289-0595. If you use a TTY, call 711. You can call us seven days a  
week, from 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. However, please note that our automated phone system may answer your call during  
weekends and holidays from February 15 - September 30. Please leave your name and telephone number, and  
we'll call you back by the end of the next business day. 

This document is available in other formats such as Braille and large print. Contact Customer Care for more  
information.

HIOS0118

12/04/2018.



4 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 5

Table of Contents
Section 1  - 

Section 2  -    

Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

What is the service area for Humana MyOptionSM  OSB? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

How do you find Humana MyOptionSM  OSB providers in your area? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

List of Network Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17



6 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Introduction
 
This directory lists Humana MyOptionSM OSB network providers who may be available to you, depending on which  
OSB you purchase. OSB availability will also depend upon the Medicare Advantage plan you purchase. This  
directory also includes basic information on how to get your Humana MyOption OSB covered services. For more  
information on your OSB, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach 

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your dental, vision, or fitness services.  
You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory.

Customer Care appear on page 3.

What is the service area for Humana MyOptionSM OSB?
The service area for your Humana MyOption OSB is the same as the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan.  
Please consult your Medicare Advantage plan Evidence of Coverage for a full service area listing. Some providers  
may be in-network for your OSB, but are outside the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan. Providers in  
this directory will be considered in network for your OSB.

How do you find Humana MyOptionSM OSB providers in your area?
Providers are listed in this directory by the type of provider, then by county or parish.

For provider information, you can go to Humana.com or see the relevant section of this directory or call Customer 
Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

What if you use out-of-network providers?
Please note: Not all optional supplemental benefits have out-of-network coverage. Please see your Evidence of  
Coverage to determine if out-of-network services are covered.

If you use out-of-network providers, your out-of-pocket costs may be higher or you may have to pay the entire  
amount. To get details about your OSB, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on how 

Ask the out-of-network provider to bill us first for dental or vision covered services. If you've already paid for the  
covered services, we'll pay you back for our share of the cost.

to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 7

Accessing Your MyOptionSM Benefits
The following includes basic information about Humana MyOption OSB covered services. The information is about   
OSBs that may or may not be available to you and depends upon the Medicare Advantage plan you purchase. For  
more information about your OSB package, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on 
how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Dental Enriched PPO

Your MyOption Dental Enriched PPO benefit includes dental benefits. To access your dental benefits, please refer to 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

the dental section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on 3.

MyOptionSM Platinum Dental

Your MyOption Platinum Dental benefit includes dental benefits. To access your dental benefits, please refer to the 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

dental section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Vision

Your MyOption Vision benefit includes vision benefits. To access your vision benefits, please refer to the vision 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Plus

Your MyOption Plus benefit includes dental and vision benefits. To access your dental or vision benefits, please refer  
to the dental or vision sections of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

on page 3.



8 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

Directorio de Proveedores de beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB, por  
sus siglas en inglés) de Humana MyOptionSM 

Este directorio es vigente a fecha de 

Este directorio enumera los proveedores de la red para los beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB) de Humana  
MyOptionSM .  

El área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOption es la misma área de servicio que la de su plan Medicare  
Advantage. Consulte la Evidencia de cobertura de su plan Medicare Advantage para ver una lista completa del área  
de servicio.

Algunos proveedores podrían formar parte de la red de sus OSB, pero estar fuera del área de servicio de su plan  
Medicare Advantage. Para sus OSB se considerará que los proveedores de este directorio forman parte de la red.

Los proveedores son contratistas independientes. No son agentes ni empleados de Humana.

Para obtener la información más actualizada acerca de los proveedores de la red de OSB de Humana  
MyOptionSM en su área, visite nuestro sitio web en espanol.humana.com.

Para obtener detalles de la cobertura en relación con los OSB, llame al equipo de Atención al Cliente de  
Humana, para beneficios dentales y de acondicionamiento físico, llame al 1-800-457-4708 y para  
beneficios para la vista, llame al 1-888-289-0595. Si usa un TTY, llame al 711. Puede llamarnos los siete días de  
la semana, de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m. No obstante, tenga en cuenta que, del 15 de febrero al 30 de septiembre, nuestro  
sistema telefónico automatizado podría responder su llamada durante los fines de semana y días festivos. Por  
favor, deje su nombre y número de teléfono, y le devolveremos la llamada antes del final del siguiente día  
laborable. 

Este documento está disponible en otros formatos como Braille y letra grande. Contacte a Atención al cliente para  
obtener más información.

HIOS0118

12/04/2018.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 9

ESTA PÁGINA SE HA DEJADO EN BLANCO POR REQUISITOS DE IMPRESIÓN



10 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

Índice
Sección 1  - 

Sección 2  -    

Introducción .......................................................................................................11

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOptionSM  ?............................................11

¿Cómo puede encontrar proveedores de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM en su área?.....................11

Lista de proveedores de la red...............................................................................17



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 11

Introducción
 
Este directorio enumera los proveedores de la red de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM que podrían estar disponibles  
para usted, dependiendo de qué OSB compre. La disponibilidad de los OSB también dependerá del plan Medicare  
Advantage que compre. Este directorio también incluye información básica acerca de cómo obtener los servicios  
cubiertos de OSB de Humana MyOption. Para obtener más información acerca de sus OSB, consulte su Evidencia  
de cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 

Los proveedores de la red que aparecen en este directorio han aceptado proporcionarle sus servicios  dentales,  
para la vista o de acondicionamiento físico. Usted puede consultar a cualquiera de los proveedores de nuestra red  
que se indican en este directorio.

Atención al Cliente en la página 8.

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOptionSM ?
El área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOption es la misma área de servicio que la de su plan Medicare  
Advantage. Consulte la Evidencia de Cobertura de su plan Medicare Advantage para ver una lista completa del área  
de servicio. Algunos proveedores podrían formar parte de la red de sus OSB, pero estar fuera del área de servicio de  
su plan Medicare Advantage. Para sus OSB, se considerará que los proveedores de este directorio forman parte de  
la red. 

¿Cómo puede encontrar proveedores de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM en su área?
En este directorio, los proveedores aparecen ordenados por tipo, y luego por condado o parroquia.

Para obtener información sobre los proveedores, puede visitar espanol.humana.com o consultar la sección  
pertinente de este directorio o llamar a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo 
comunicarse con Atención al Cliente en la página 8.

¿Qué sucede si utiliza proveedores fuera de la red?
Tenga en cuenta: no todos los beneficios suplementarios opcionales tienen cobertura fuera de la red. Consulte su  
Evidencia de Cobertura para determinar si los servicios fuera de la red están cubiertos.

Si utiliza proveedores fuera de la red, sus gastos de desembolso personal podrían ser más altos o quizás deba  
pagar la cantidad completa. Para obtener información detallada acerca de sus OSB, consulte su Evidencia de  
Cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 

Pídale al proveedor fuera de la red que nos envíe la factura primero por servicios dentales o para la vista cubiertos.  
Si usted ya pagó por los servicios cubiertos, nosotros le reembolsaremos la parte del costo que nos corresponde.

Atención al Cliente en la página 8.



12 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

asd

Acceso a sus beneficios MyOptionSM 
A continuación, encontrará información básica acerca de los servicios cubiertos de OSB de Humana MyOption. La  
información es acerca de los OSB que podrían o no estar disponibles para usted y depende del plan Medicare  
Advantage que compre. Para obtener más información acerca de su paquete de OSB, consulte su Evidencia de  
Cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 
Atención al Cliente en la página 8.

MyOptionSM Dental Enriched PPO

Su beneficio MyOption Dental Enriched PPO incluye beneficios dentales. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales,  
consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 8.

MyOptionSM Platinum Dental

Su beneficio MyOption Platinum Dental incluye beneficios dentales. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales,  
consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 8.

MyOptionSM Vision

Su beneficio MyOption Vision incluye beneficios para la vista. Para acceder a sus beneficios para la vista, consulte la  
sección correspondiente a servicios para la vista en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará información 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 8.

MyOptionSM Plus

Su beneficio de MyOption Plus incluye beneficios dentales y para la vista. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales o  
para la vista, consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales o para la vista en este libro o llame a  
Atención al cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

página 8.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 13

Discrimination is Against the Law

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries comply with applicable Federal civil rights laws and do not discriminate on the  
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries do  not exclude people or  
treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries provide:
• Free auxiliary aids and services, such as qualified sign language interpreters, video remote interpretation, and  

written information in other formats to people with disabilities when such auxiliary aids and services are  
necessary to ensure an equal opportunity to participate.

• Free language services to people whose primary language is not English when those services are necessary to  
provide meaningful access, such as translated documents or oral interpretation.

If you need these services, call 1-800-281-6918, or if you use a TTY, call 711.

If you believe that Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries have failed to provide these services or discriminated in  
another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

If you need help filing a grievance, call 1-800-281-6918 or if you use a TTY, call 711.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil  
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf , or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800–368–1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



14 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

La discriminación es contra la ley

Humana, Inc. y sus subsidiarias cumplen con todas las leyes aplicables de derechos civiles federales y no  
discriminan por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo. Humana Inc. y sus  
subsidiarias no excluyen a nadie, ni los tratan de manera diferente por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen  
nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo.

Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias proporcionan:
• Ayudas y servicios auxiliares gratuitos, como por ejemplo intérpretes acreditados para hablar por señas,  

interpretación remota por video e información escrita en otros formatos para personas con discapacidades  
cuando dichas ayudas y servicios auxiliares sean necesarios para garantizar la igualdad de oportunidades de  
participación.

• Servicios gratuitos de idiomas para personas cuyo idioma principal no es el inglés, cuando dichos servicios sean  
necesarios para proporcionar acceso útil, tales como documentos traducidos o interpretación oral.

Si necesita estos servicios, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

Si usted cree que Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias han fallado en proveer estos servicios o le han discriminado de  
otra forma por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una  
queja formal ante:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja formal, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

También puede presentar una queja de derechos civiles con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos,  
Oficina de Derechos Civiles, por medios electrónicos a través del portal de quejas de la Oficina de Derechos Civiles,  
en: https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, por correo postal o por teléfono al:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Los formularios de quejas están disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918



16 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



List of Network Providers

MyOption Dental Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

MyOption Vision Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

Index. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

(264 providers)

(50 providers)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



               THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



1

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

This listing of MyOption Dental providers is only to help you find a provider for dental services such as routine exams, X-rays,

cleanings, and more. For more information about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage.

HAWAII

Dentist - General Practice

"Nakao, Sy M."
1060 Young St
Ste 212
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 725-3550
Nakao, Sy M DDS

"Yamada, Melvin T."
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1319
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 955-2439
Yamada, Melvin T DDS

12TH AVENUE DENTAL 
CENTRE LLC
1144 12th Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 737-3311
Hayashi, Patrick C DDS

A Downtown Dental Group
1139 Bethel St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 533-0000
Miyasaki, David Ken DMD

Aikahi Dental
25 Kaneohe Bay Dr
Ste 102
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 254-2124
Millar, Wayne R DDS
Term Date: 12/31/2018

Aina Haina Dental Group  
Incorporated
850 W Hind Dr
Ste 112
Honolulu, HI 96821
(808) 373-2184
Morikawa, Keith W DDS

Ako, Jason C DDS
4747 Kilauea Ave
Ste 109
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 732-3368

Ala Moana Dental Care Inc
1601 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 101
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 941-5555
Devereux, Declan J DDS
Komenaka, Gary I DMD
Matto, David J DMD
NGUYEN, HOANG L DDS

Aloha Endodontics
94 1144 Ka Uka Blvd
Ste 415
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 201-3636
Fu, Jonathan  DDS

Aloha Smiles Dental
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1420
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 888-9331
Wee, James S DDS

Andrew C Dado DDS LLC
4850 Kapolei Pkwy
Ste 405
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-1222
Dado, Andrew C DDS

Arleen G A Regala DDS Inc
99-128 Aiea Heights Dr
Ste 602
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-1900
Regala, Arleen G DDS
Su, Angela F DDS

Austin Choy DDS
50 S Beretania St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4026
Choy, Austin G DDS

50 S Beretania St
Ste C201
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4026
Choy, Austin G DDS

Azama, Robert K DMD
850 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 115
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 455-8577

BIKRAM  SAHDEV
1150 S King St
Ste 508
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 783-8304
Sahdev, Bikram  DDS

Bonnie S L Lau DDS LLC
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 515
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0133
Lau, Bonnie S DDS

Brian Kim Enterprises LLC
1580 Makaloa St
Ste 535
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 979-2875
Kim, Brian D DDS

Bryan MK Wong DMD
1300 Pali Hwy
Ste 211
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-1076
Wong, Bryan M DMD

Calbert M B Lum DDS Inc
1109 Young St
Ste 106
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 591-0086
Lum, Calbert M DDS

Catalan, Ariel A DDS
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1510
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 945-3745

CELIA A DUMBRIQUE DMD
94-366 Pupupani St
Ste 205
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 676-2435
DUMBRIQUE, CELIA A DMD

HONOLULU COUNTY



2

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Chan, Yan P DDS
1109 Bethel St
Ste 219
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-7392

1109 Bethel St
Ste 305
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-7392

Chang, Hubert K DDS
1060 Young St
Ste 225
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 944-3000

Chantal Botros
4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 4040
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
Botros, Chantal  DMD

50 S Beretania St
Ste C117B
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-6522
Botros, Chantal  DMD

Cheryl Lynn Tamanaha DDS 
Group
848 Ala Lilikoi St
Ste 112
Honolulu, HI 96818
(808) 839-7209
Tamanaha, Cheryl-Lynn Y 
DDS

905 Makahiki Way
Unit C
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 489-9555
Tamanaha, Cheryl-Lynn Y 
DDS

Choy, Austin G DDS
50 S Beretania St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4026

Christopher X Haines
1003 Bishop St
Ste 300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-2252
Haines, Christopher X DDS

Cindy S Kubota DMD LLC
812 Lehua Ave
Ste D
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 455-1973
Kubota, Cindy S DMD

CLAY S KURISAKI DDS
1286 Kalani St
Ste B-205
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 845-3300
Kurisaki, Clay S DDS

Curameng, Leilani C DMD
677 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 304
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-2441

DAVID BREESE
2239 N School St
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 791-9428
BREESE, DAVID R DDS

David C Ching DMD LLC
850 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 215
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 638-3313
He, Tian W DMD

David E Lum DDS LLC
95-1099 Ainamakua Dr
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2871
Lum, David E DDS

DAVID M IWASAKI DDS INC
45-880 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 102
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-5373
Iwasaki, David M DDS

DAVID R LOGAN DMD
934 Kapahulu Ave
Ste 204
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 734-1512
Logan, David R DMD

DAVID SUGA  D D S
1505 Dillingham Blvd
Ste 210
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 841-5633
Suga, David S DDS

David T Ohara DDS Inc
94-748 Hikimoe St
Ste F
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-4508
Ohara, David T DDS

Davinci Dental Center Inc
1953 S Beretania St
Ste 3A
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 791-0200
Kyriakakis, Nicholas DMD
Kyriakakis, Peter DMD

Dental Care Centers Of 
Hawaii Inc
1136 Union Mall
Ste 502
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-3405
Romley, Victor G DDS

86 078 Farrington Hwy
Ste 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(808) 697-1310
Ing, Gilbert DDS

(888) 260-2870
Holguin, Carlos R DDS

(888) 331-5471
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS

86 078 Farrington Hwy
Suite 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(888) 260-2870
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS

86-078 Farrington Hwy
Ste 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(808) 697-1310
AHN, STEWART P DDS
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
PATEL, DIVYESH R DMD
TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
TRAN, NINA DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD



3

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

92 605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(866) 853-9187
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
Ing, Gilbert DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS

92-605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 672-0397
AHN, STEWART P DDS
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
PATEL, DIVYESH R DMD
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
TRAN, NINA DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD

95 390 Kuahelani Ave Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 670-3878
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS

95-1249 Meheula Pkwy
Ste 115
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
Ing, Gilbert DDS

KON, JAMIE DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS

(888) 260-2870
LEE, JANICE W DDS

95-221 Kipapa Dr
Ste 4-B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
AHN, STEWART P DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
PATEL, DIVYESH R DMD
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD

95-221 Kipapa Dr
Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS

95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
AHN, STEWART P DDS
CHAVDA, SHEENA S DMD
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
Romley, Victor G DDS
TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
TRAN, NINA DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS

98 211 Pali Momi St
Ste 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-8119
Ing, Gilbert DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS

(880) 260-2870
Holguin, Carlos R DDS

(888) 260-2870
KON, JAMIE DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS

98 211 Pali Momi Street
Suite 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(888) 260-2870
CHAVDA, SHEENA S DMD
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-8119
AHN, STEWART P DDS
CHAVDA, SHEENA S DMD
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
FERGUSON, PATRICK DDS
KON, JAMIE DDS
LEE, JANICE W DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
PATEL, DIVYESH R DMD
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue  
DDS
TRAN, NINA DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD

Dental Care Kapolei Inc
525 Farrington Hwy
Ste 104
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-8808
Santiago, Nestor M DDS

Dental Care Professionals of 
Hawaii Inc
1136 Union Mall
Ste 502
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-3405
Muraoka, Eric  DMD
Romley, Victor G DDS

Dental Implant Associates 
LLC
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 803
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 599-0481
Nguyen, Terry R DDS

Derek J Sakamaki DDS Inc
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 512
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 941-5145
Sakamaki, Derek J DDS

Dino U Dee DDS Inc
725 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste C116
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 942-8877
Dee, Dino U DDS

Douglas C Wrobel DDS LLC
6700 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 102
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 395-4474
Wrobel, Douglas C DDS



4

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

DUMBRIQUE, CELIA A DMD
94 366 Pupupani St
Ste 205
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 676-2435

Ericson H L Ng DDS Inc
1741 Nuuanu Ave
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 538-1207
Ng, Ericson H DDS
Term Date: 12/31/2018

Ernest Y  K  Lau DDS Inc
333 Uluniu St
Ste 203
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 261-5211
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS

ERTEL, STEVEN K DDS
98-1247 Kaahumanu St
Ste 321
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-5596

Eugene M Azuma DDS Inc
1060 Young St
Ste 220
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 528-2221
Azuma, Eugene M DDS

Ewa Beach Dentists LLC
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0837
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 620
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0837
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

91-919 Fort Weaver Rd
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 308-9720
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

91-919 Fort Weaver Rd
Ste 105
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 308-9720
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

Finn T Esrason Dmd Pc
735 Bishop St
Ste 333
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 524-0444
Esrason, Finn T DMD

Frasco, Ryan K DDS
3358 Campbell Ave
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 734-8820

Fukumoto, Carla C DDS
321 N Kuakini St
Ste 803
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 536-2196
Term Date: 11/30/2018

Gale Marana DDS Inc
98-199 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste C9
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-7868
Marana, Gale P DDS

Galen Y Chee Crop
99-128 Aiea Heights Dr
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 486-7246
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD

GARRET G MIYAGAWA DDS
46-022 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 201
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-2700
Miyagawa, Garret G DDS

Gary K Morita DDS Inc
30 Aulike St
Ste 202
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 262-8227
Morita, Gary K DDS
Morita, Wendell K DDS

GARY T ODA DDS
91-791 Papipi Rd
Rm 1
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 689-7966
Oda, Gary T DDS

Gilbert Ing
590 Farrington Hwy
Unit 523
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-9988
Ing, Gilbert DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 210
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 625-8899
Nishihara, Darryl M DDS

GLENN M KANEDA DDS
45 Aulike St
Ste 45
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 262-6000
KANEDA, GLENN DDS

Gregory K Fong DDS Inc
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 240
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-8218
Fong, Gregory K DDS

Ha T Kim DMD LLC
377 Keahole St
Ste 211Ab
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 393-2020
Kim, Ha T DMD

Harada Aaron M.
4850 Kapolei Pkwy
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-4422
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

4850 Kapolei Pkwy
Ste 304
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-4422
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

Harrison J H Pang DMD LLC
99-115 Aiea Heights Dr
Ste 224
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 486-4044
Pang, Harrison J DMD

99115 Aiea Heights Dr
Ste 224
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 486-4044
Pang, Harrison J DMD

HARVEY T MISAKI
133 Westervelt St
Wahiawa, HI 96786
(808) 621-8677
Misaki, Harvey T DDS



5

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Hatanaka, Nelson N DDS
266 Lunalilo Home Rd
Ste C
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 395-1922

Hau oli Dental
46-001 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 418
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 236-0216
Yoshimoto, Jacy A DDS

Hawai Dental Clinic Kahala
4211 Waialae Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 4040
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
WONG, DARREN D DDS

4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 500
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

Hawaii Dental Clinic LLC
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 620
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0837
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD

Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

41-1537 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 10B
Waimanalo, HI 96795
(808) 259-9454
Botros, Chantal  DMD
CROUSE, CORY L DMD
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
JOHNSON, LEON DDS
KANEDA, GLENN DDS
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
SHEPHERD, JOHN B DMD
TRUONG, ANNA DMD
Wong, Lisa W H DMD
WONG, ROGER T DDS

50 S Beretania St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-6522
Johnson, Andrew H DDS
WONG, ROGER T DDS

50 S Beretania St
Ste C117B
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-6522
Botros, Chantal  DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
JOHNSON, LEON DDS
KANEDA, GLENN DDS
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
SHEPHERD, JOHN B DMD
TRUONG, ANNA DMD
Wong, Lisa W H DMD

7192 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste Q103
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0303
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
CROUSE, CORY L DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS

Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
SHITAMOTO, LISA DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD



6

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS

Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS

MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS

SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

735 Bishop St
Ste 211
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 203-6000
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
Junker, Monte  DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
Eng, Michael  DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS



7

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS

MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS

MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

Izumi, Michael C DDS
1123 11th Ave
Ste 204
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 737-8060

JACQUELINE S BROWN DDS 
INC
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 518
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-5644
Brown-Hitomi, Jacqueline S 
DDS

James J K OH DDS Inc
1641 Nuuanu Ave
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 531-2533
Oh, James J DDS
Term Date: 11/30/2018

James K Fukuroda DDS
1010 S King St
Ste 303
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 597-1696
FUKURODA, JAMES K DDS

Jason H Ikeno DDS INC
94-216 Farrington Hwy
Ste 330
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 676-1520
Ikeno, Jason H DDS

Jason M Tanaka DDS Inc
1520 Liliha St
Ste 502
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 521-6707
Tanaka, Jason M DDS

Jason R Ching DDS LLC
850 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 260
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 456-4555
Cruz, Kathleen M DMD
Endo, Nicole S DDS

Jayna L Chung DDS
46-001 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 418
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 236-0216
Chung, Jayna L DDS
Yoshimoto, Jacy A DDS

Jo Ann Quengua Atienza 
DMD Inc
91-1401 Fort Weaver Rd
Ste A106
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 685-8808
Quengua-Atienza, Jo-Ann F 
DMD

911401 Fort Weaver Rd
Ste A106
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 685-8808
Quengua-Atienza, Jo-Ann F 
DMD



8

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

John K Morioka DDS LLC
850 W Hind Dr
Ste 206
Honolulu, HI 96821
(808) 377-5266
Morioka, John K DDS

JOHN M JONES DDS INC
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 907
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 955-0058
JONES, JOHN M DDS

John P Oka DDS LLC
45-943 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 201
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-7500
Johnson, Andrew H DDS
Oka, John P DDS

Jonathan K H Lau DDS LLC
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 810
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 955-1088
Lau, Jonathan K DDS

Judy F Quengua Bondocoy 
DMD Inc
94 300 Farrington Hwy
Ste G16
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 680-7800
Quengua-Bondocoy, Judy F 
DMD

94-300 Farrington Hwy
Ste G16
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 680-7800
Quengua-Bondocoy, Judy F 
DMD

KAHALA SMILE 
PROFESSIONALS
4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 309
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 732-9232
Wada, Candace M DDS
Wada, Robert J DDS

Kailua Center for Progres-
sive Dentistry LLC
602 Kailua Rd
Ste 201
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 263-6620
Colon, Ivan C DDS
Honda, Brett K DDS
Sonson, Jeffrey S DDS
Wong, Keri Anne J DDS

Kailua Dental Care
602 Kailua Rd
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 263-6620
Colon, Ivan C DDS
Sonson, Jeffrey S DDS

602 Kailua Rd
Ste 201
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 263-6620
Colon, Ivan C DDS

KAIMUKI DENTAL GROUP
3221 Waialae Ave
Ste 315
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 737-7905
Sato, Wesley T DDS

KAIZEN DENTAL CTR
1136 Union Mall
Ste 502
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-3405
Muraoka, Eric  DMD

Kakaako Dental Care LLC
600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 204
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 533-2861
Uwaine, Erin DDS

Kalihi Dental Group Inc
2153 N King St
Ste 314
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 847-3702
Inouye, Dwight I DDS
Tamura, David A DDS

Kalihi Palama Health Center
915 N King St
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 845-0686
Aspiazu, Justyna K DDS
Baker, James M DDS
Lai, Ernest M DDS
Larson, Keith C DDS
Loo, Beatrice P DDS
Yamamoto, Mitsuru DDS
Yang, Wen-Ru R DDS

Kalvin Y Hur DDS LLC
4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 4040
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS

KANEDA, GLENN DDS
45 Aulike St
Ste 45
Kailua, HI 96734
(808) 262-6000

Kaneohe Family Dental Care 
Inc
45 950 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 3
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-4291
Ichiriu Keller, Cynthia J DDS

45-950 Kamehameha Hwy
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-4291
Ichiriu Keller, Cynthia J DDS
Keller, Bruce J DDS

Kaneohe Smile Center LLC
45-1127 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste A
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-6575
Kawazoe, Alison M DMD

Kapolei Family Dental
1001 Kamokila Blvd
Ste 109
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-8000
Liu, Richard W DDS

Kathy Tomasu DDS PC
4510 Salt Lake Blvd
Ste B3
Honolulu, HI 96818
(808) 487-9948
Tomasu, Kathy K DDS

Kawakami-Wong, Thad S 
DDS
45 1144 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 401
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-4118



9

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Kenneth K Woo DDS LLC
1150 S King St
Ste 207
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 347-9147
Woo, Kenneth K DDS

KEVIN K SAITO
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 515
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-8705
Saito, Kevin K DDS

Kevin M Suehiro DDS LLC
934 Punahou St
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 949-2908
Suehiro, Kevin M DDS

Ko'olauloa Community 
Health & Wellness Center
56-119 Pualalea St
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-2537
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

56-490 Kamehameha Hwy
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

(808) 454-7447
WOODY, KEVIN M DMD

Ko'Olauloa Community 
Health And Wellness
56 940 Kamehameha Hwy
Bldg 104 R RM
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 454-7447
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

56-119 Pualalea St
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-2537
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

56-490 Kamehameha Hwy
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

(808) 454-7447
WOODY, KEVIN M DMD

Ko'olauloa Community 
Health and Wellness Center
56-119 Pualalea St
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-2537
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

56-490 Kamehameha Hwy
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

(808) 454-7447
WOODY, KEVIN M DMD

Koko Marina Dentists LLC
7192 Kalanianaole Hwy
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0303
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

7192 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste Q103
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0303
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS

Luu, Michael DMD

Kometani and Associates
2104 S King St
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 949-6608
Hirose, Rhinelle P DMD
KOMETANI, FRANKLIN S DDS
Nakao, Sy M DDS
NGUYEN, HOANG L DDS
STEGMAN, ADRIANA C DMD

Koolauloa Community 
Health and Wellness Center 
Inc
56 119 Pualalea St
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-2537
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

Koolauloa Health Center LLC
56-119 Pualalea St
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-2537
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS

(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

56-490 Kamehameha Hwy
Kahuku, HI 96731
(808) 293-9231
Sand, Don B DDS

(808) 454-7447
WOODY, KEVIN M DMD

Kumasaka, Steven A DDS
46-030 Kamehameha Hwy
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-2240

Kurisaki, Clay S DDS
1286 Kalani St
Ste 205
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 845-3300

1286 Kalani St
Ste 205 STE B205
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 845-3300

Kyle K  Leong  LLC
2885 Paa St
Ste 203
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 839-7795
Cruz, Kathleen M DMD
LEONG, KEVIN F DDS

Laulani Dental Care
91-1123 Keaunui Dr
Ste 232
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 354-0808
Kim, Ji S DDS
Uperesa, Brooke M DDS

Lee, Leland W DDS
23 S Vineyard Blvd
Ste 301
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 523-9546

Lee, William DDS
321 N Kuakini St
Ste 403
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 949-4145

LEILANI CURAMENG DMD
677 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 304
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-2441
Curameng, Leilani C DMD

Lisa Valderueda DMD Inc
94-229 Waipahu Depot St
Ste 500
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 676-5711
Valderueda, Lisa M DMD



10

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Marlon C Parato DMD LLC
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 917
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 942-5639
Parato, Marlon C DMD

94-826 Moloalo St
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-3401
Parato, Marlon C DMD

Masunaga Dental Group Inc
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 410
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-6705
Masunaga, Ross H DDS

1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 515
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-6705
Masunaga, Ross H DDS

960 Center St
Ste 3
Wahiawa, HI 96786
(808) 622-1116
Masunaga, Ross H DDS

Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1425
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-2025

Michael M Uyehara DDS INC
1401 S Beretania St
Ste 380
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 593-8373
Uyehara, Michael

Mililani Dentists LLC
95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-9881
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4E
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-9881
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
MCGRAW, LAWRENCE H DDS

Mill Town Dental Clinic LLC
94-428 Mokuola St
Ste 104
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 678-8300
Cababat, Marilou C DMD

Misaki, Harvey T DDS
133 Westervelt St
Wahiawa, HI 96786
(808) 621-8677

Mitchell W M Tseu DDS Inc
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 548
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-2550
Tseu, Mitchell W DDS

Miyagawa, Garret G DDS
46-022 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 201
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-2700

Miyasaki, David Ken DMD
1139 Bethel St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 533-0000

Nakao, Sy M DDS
1060 Young St
Ste 212
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 725-3550

Nakatani, Natsuko W DDS
1060 Young St
Ste 212
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 518-8696

Natsuko W Nakatani DDS
1060 Young St
Ste 212
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 518-8696
Nakatani, Natsuko W DDS

NICS Management LLC
590 Farrington Hwy
Unit 523
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-9988
Ing, Gilbert DDS

Nishihara, Darryl M DDS
95 720 LANIKUHANA AVE
SUITE 210
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 625-8899

Nishioka, Roland DMD
719 Kam Hwy
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 455-3485

Oak s Dental Clinic
1481 S King St
Ste 401
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 946-2875
Oak, Sun N DMD

Oda, Gary T DDS
91-791 Papipi Rd
Rm 1
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 689-7966

Pacific Dental Care and 
Denture Laboratory Inc
2032 N King St
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 843-1182
Ngoap, Maria M DMD
Term Date: 12/31/2018

Pacific Family Dental Inc
4429 Malaai St
Ste 103
Honolulu, HI 96818
(808) 422-1155
Watanabe, Mark K DDS

Park, Philip D DDS
725 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste C305
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 593-0078

Patrick C Hayashi DDS LLC
1144 12th Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 737-3311
Hayashi, Patrick C DDS

Paul G Ching DDS Inc
2228 Liliha St
Ste 303
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 550-4699
Ching, Paul G DDS

Pearl Family Dental Care  Inc
1000 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 235
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 456-5953
Choy, Vanessa S DDS
Chun, Marilyn B DDS



11

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Ping Kang Cheng DMD MSCD 
INC
1314 S King St
Ste 725
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-2285
Cheng, Jared S DMD
Cheng, Ping K DMD
LEE, JENNIFER C DDS

Poon, Raymond W DDS
98 1268 Kaahumanu St
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 488-3384

Premier Dental Group HI Inc
770 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 615
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 369-2586
Gomez, Scott J DDS

94 801 Farrington Hwy
Ste 202
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 369-2585
AHN, STEWART P DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS

94-801 Farrington Hwy
Ste 202
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 678-8999
AHN, STEWART P DDS
Kawasugi, Kai K DDS
MUKAI, TINA N DDS
Ogawa, Amy A DMD
Takaki, Glenn Y DDS

98 211 Pali Momi St Suite 737
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-1554
AHN, STEWART P DDS
Takaki, Glenn Y DDS

98-1268 Kaahumanu St
Ste 203
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 486-4746
Gomez, Scott J DDS
Kawasugi, Kai K DDS
Nip, Kris L DDS

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 737
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-1554
AHN, STEWART P DDS
Kawasugi, Kai K DDS
Nip, Kris L DDS
Takaki, Glenn Y DDS

Radford Y Goto DMD LLC
3150 Monsarrat Ave
Ste 201
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 735-5437
Tran, Anne DMD

Ragsac, Mark S DMD
677 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 902
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4414

Rainbow Dental Center
599 Farrington Hwy
Ste 205
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-9090
Schmidt, Cherryvel M DMD

ROBIN M NISHIMURA DDS 
INC
850 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 112
Pearl City, HI 96782
(808) 456-4552
Nishimura, Robin M DDS
Yamamoto, Albert T DDS

Rodney EJ Chang DDS INC
2119 N King St
Ste 206
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 845-6216
Chang, Rodney E J DDS

ROGER H YOKOYAMA DDS
6700 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 105
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0101
YOKOYAMA, ROGER H DDS

Ron S Tagami DMD
1150 S King St
Ste 402
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-2866
Tagami, Ron DMD

Royal Kunia Dental Inc
94 673 Kupuohi St
Ste C102
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 678-9588
Lapitan, Aileen L DMD

ROYAL KUNIA DENTAL INC
94-673 Kupuohi St
Ste C102
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 678-9588
Lapitan, Aileen L DMD

RUSSELL R IMANAKA DDS
1580 Makaloa St
Ste 828
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 941-4497
IMANAKA, RUSSELL R DDS

RYAN K FRASCO DDS
3358 Campbell Ave
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 734-8820
Frasco, Ryan K DDS

Ryan O Y Dung DDS INC
94 229 WAIPAHU DEPOT ST
STE 303
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-3601
Dung, Ryan On Yau DDS

94-229 Waipahu Depot St Ste 
303
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-3601
Dung, Ryan On Yau DDS

Sahdev, Bikram  DDS
1150 S King St
Ste 508
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 783-8304

Saito, Kevin K DDS
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 515
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 949-8705

San Diego Family Dentistry 
Inc
1150 S King St
Ste 504
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 597-8057
SAN DIEGO, MA EMERITA B 
DMD

2024 N King St
Ste 101A
Honolulu, HI 96819
(808) 597-8057
San Diego, Ma Emerita B 
DMD



12

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

(808) 845-5454

Scott A Wardwell DDS Inc
1150 S King St
Ste 601
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 946-0713
Wardwell, Scott A DDS

Scott Hiramoto LLC
1374 Laukahi St
Honolulu, HI 96821
(808) 391-2219
Hiramoto, Scott DDS

98 1247 Kaahumanu St Suite 
321
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-5596
Hiramoto, Scott DDS

98-1247 Kaahumanu St
Ste 321
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-5596
Hiramoto, Scott DDS

Seamons, Braden C DDS
615 Piikoi St
Ste 2011
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-7788

Shimao, Mark Y DDS
91-902 Fort Weaver Rd
Ste 201
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 689-6900

Smile Dental Centers INC
94-300 Farrington Hwy
Ste D02
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 671-5555
Kawazoe, Alison M DMD
Miyamoto, Mari  DDS
Viernes, Gina B DMD

94300 Farrington Hwy
Ste D02
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 671-5555
Kawazoe, Alison M DMD
Miyamoto, Mari  DDS
Viernes, Gina B DMD

STEVEN A KUMASAKA DDS
46-030 Kamehameha Hwy
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-2240
Kumasaka, Steven A DDS

STEVEN K ERTEL DDS
98 1247 KAAHUMANU ST
STE 321
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 487-5596
ERTEL, STEVEN K DDS

98-1247 Kaahumanu St
Ste 321
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-5596
ERTEL, STEVEN K DDS

Sunshine Dental Center LLC
1437 N King St
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 847-4868
Mesinas, Elaine Alfaro DMD

94 748 HIKIMOE ST
STE D
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-3751
Mesinas, Elaine Alfaro DMD

94-748 Hikimoe St
Ste 748-D
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-3751
Mesinas, Elaine Alfaro DMD

94-748 Hikimoe St
Ste D
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-3751
Mesinas, Elaine Alfaro DMD

TAKASHI MANAGO DDS INC
615 Piikoi St
Ste 1807
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 592-0333
Manago, Jeffrey K DDS

Tanabe And Tanabe DDS Inc
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 515
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0133
Iwahiro-Tanabe, Marsha Y 
DDS
Tanabe, Jon T DDS

Tenn, Cyrus A DDS
1523 Kalakaua Ave
Ste 103
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 949-2576

TERRENCE Y WON DDS
1360 S Beretania St
Ste 300
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 531-8888
WON, TERRENCE Y DDS

THAD S KAWAKAMI-WONG 
DDS
45-1144 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 401
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 247-4118
Kawakami-Wong, Thad S 
DDS

TOWN CENTER DENTAL and 
ORTHODONTICS
95 720 LANIKUHANA AVE
SUITE 210
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 625-8899
Nishihara, Darryl M DDS

Tsukamoto, Eric H DDS
1314 S King St
Ste 420
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0031

Ueda, Stuart H DMD
738 Kaheka St
Ste 205
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 942-5757

Uehara Family Cosmetic 
Dentistry
1441 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1400
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 955-2505
Uehara, Garret K DDS
Uehara, Germaine H DDS
Uehara, Jill O DMD

Uwaine, Erin DDS
600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 204
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 533-2861

Wahiawa Family Dental Care 
LLP
302 California Ave
Ste 204
Wahiawa, HI 96786
(808) 622-2633
Bartolome, Jerry A DDS
Fukuhara, Dave T DDS
Kau, Manuel K DDS
Shigeoka, Mark M DDS



13

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Suehisa, Inez DMD
Takaki, Jordan R DMD

Waikiki Health
277 Ohua Ave
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 922-4787
DiPasquale, Rachel DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD

(808) 922-4950
Sakai, Kenji DDS

3020 Waialae Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 922-4790
Sakai, Kenji DDS

415 Keoniana St
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 791-9366
Sakai, Kenji DDS

845 22nd Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 791-9390
Sakai, Kenji DDS

935 Makahiki Way
Honolulu, HI 96826
(808) 922-4787
DiPasquale, Rachel DDS
Sakai, Kenji DDS
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD

Waimanalo Dentists LLC
41-1537 Kalanianaole Hwy
Waimanalo, HI 96795
(808) 259-5714
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS

(808) 259-9454
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

41-1537 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 10B
Waimanalo, HI 96795
(808) 259-9454
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD

Waipahu Dentists
94 050 Farmington Hwy
Ste E1
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
VONGCHANPHEN, BRIAN 
DDS

94-050 Farmington Hwy
Ste E1
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
Luu, Michael DMD
Wong, Lisa W H DMD

94-050 Farrington Hwy
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

94-050 Farrington Hwy
Ste E1
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
Botros, Chantal  DMD
CROUSE, CORY L DMD
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS
JOHNSON, LEON DDS
KANEDA, GLENN DDS
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
SHEPHERD, JOHN B DMD
TRUONG, ANNA DMD
VONGCHANPHEN, BRIAN 
DDS
WONG, DARREN D DDS
Wong, Lisa W H DMD
WONG, ROGER T DDS

94-050 Farrington Hwy
Ste E1&2
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
Harada, Aaron M DMD

94-050 Farrington Hwy
Ste E1-2
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD

Wendy Ann N Wakai DMD 
Inc
1268 Young St
Ste 202
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 593-8861
Wakai, Wendy Ann N DMD

West Oahu Dental Center 
LLC
1001 Kamokila Blvd
Ste 157
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 692-8888
Alcantra, Genara D DMD

WILFRED A MIYASAKI DMD 
INC
1139 Bethel St
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 533-0000
Miyasaki, David Ken DMD

WILLIAM LUM DDS INC
95-1099 Ainamakua Dr
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2871
Lum, David E DDS
Lum, William K DDS

95-1099 Ainamakua Dr
Ste 3
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2871
Lum, David E DDS
Lum, William K DDS

WON, TERRENCE Y DDS
1360 S Beretania St
Ste 300
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 531-8888

Wong, Allen M DDS
1300 Pali Hwy
Ste 211
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-7279

Wong, Stephanie M DMD
4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 204
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 732-0782

Yamada, Melvin T DDS
1600 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 1319
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 955-2439

Yan P Chan DDS
1109 Bethel St
Ste 219
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 521-7392
Chan, Yan P DDS

YOKOYAMA, ROGER H DDS
6700 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 105
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0101



14

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Zen Dental Hawaii LLC
1520 Liliha St
Ste 503
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 532-5888
Tan, Imelda C DMD

Dentistry - Endodontics

Aloha Endodontics
1020 Kakala St
Apt 802
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 201-3636
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS
Yuen, Michael D DDS

94 1144 Ka Uka Blvd
Ste 415
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 201-3636
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS
Yuen, Michael D DDS

94-1144 Ka Uka Blvd
Ste 415
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 201-3636
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

Dental Care Centers Of 
Hawaii Inc
92-605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 672-0397
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

95-221 Kipapa Dr
Ste 4-B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-8119
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

ELITE ENDODONTICS
3221 Waialae Ave
Ste 370A
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 739-9800
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS
Yuen, Michael D DDS

Gilbert Ing
590 Farrington Hwy
Unit 523
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-9988
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD
1330 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 302
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 593-0889

Island Endodontics Inc
3660 Waialae Ave
Ste 309
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 955-8778
Yamauchi, Nozomu DDS

Premier Dental Group HI Inc
94-801 Farrington Hwy
Ste 202
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 678-8999
Gurney, Sean  DDS



15

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 737
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 487-1554
Fu, Jonathan  DDS

Won Chaekal DDS LLC
1330 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 302
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 593-0889
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S 
DMD

Dentistry - Oral & 
Maxillofacial

Dental Care Centers Of 
Hawaii Inc
86 078 Farrington Hwy
Suite 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(808) 697-1310
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

92 605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(866) 853-9187
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

95 390 Kuahelani Ave Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 670-3878
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

Gentle Dental 
AieaPearlridge
98 211 Pali Momi St
Suite 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(888) 260-2870
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

Oahu Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery
45 1144 Kam Hwy
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 230-8000
Hannon, Jeremy M DMD

Dentistry - Periodontics

Dental Care Centers Of 
Hawaii Inc
86 078 Farrington Hwy
Suite 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(888) 260-2870
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

86-078 Farrington Hwy
Ste 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(808) 697-1310
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

92 605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(866) 853-9187
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

92-605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 672-0397
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

95 1221 Kipapa Dr
Suite 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

95 390 Kuahelani Ave Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 670-3878
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

95-221 Kipapa Dr
Ste 4-B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

98 211 Pali Momi Street
Suite 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(888) 260-2870
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-8119
Holguin, Carlos R DDS
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS

Dental Care Professionals of 
Hawaii Inc
1136 Union Mall
Ste 502
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-3405
Holguin, Carlos R DDS

Dentistry - Prosthodontics

Ben T Kawasaki DDS MDS 
INC
321 N Kuakini St
Ste 804
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 521-1896
Kawasaki, Ben T DDS

Ewa Beach Dentists LLC
1221 Kapiolani Blvd
Ste 620
Honolulu, HI 96814
(808) 596-0837
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

91-919 Fort Weaver Rd
Ste 105
Ewa Beach, HI 96706
(808) 308-9720
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Harada Aaron M.
4850 Kapolei Pkwy
Ste 304
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 674-4422
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Hawai Dental Clinic Kahala
4211 Waialae Ave
Ste 500
Honolulu, HI 96816
(808) 735-7777
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Hawaii Dental Clinic LLC
41-1537 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste 10B
Waimanalo, HI 96795
(808) 259-9454
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

50 S Beretania St
Ste C117B
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 538-6522
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS



16

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

Kalihi Palama Health Center
915 N King St
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 845-0686
Hanada, Glenn S DMD

Koko Marina Dentists LLC
7192 Kalanianaole Hwy
Ste Q103
Honolulu, HI 96825
(808) 396-0303
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Mililani Dentists LLC
95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4E
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-9881
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Waipahu Dentists
94-050 Farrington Hwy
Ste E1
Waipahu, HI 96797
(808) 677-2451
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Dentistry - Public Health

Dental Care Centers Of 
Hawaii Inc
86-078 Farrington Hwy
Ste 210
Waianae, HI 96792
(808) 697-1310
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

92-605 Makakilo Dr
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808) 672-0397
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

95-221 Kipapa Dr
Ste 4-B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

95-390 Kuahelani Ave
Ste 4B
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-2888
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

98-211 Pali Momi St
Ste 715
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-8119
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
Abraham, Matthew DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
Abraham, Matthew DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
Abraham, Matthew DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
46-056 Kamehameha Hwy
Ste 288
Kaneohe, HI 96744
(808) 235-2000
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

500 Ala Moana Blvd
Ste 7-300
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 536-4332
Abraham, Matthew DDS

91 1121 KEAUNUI DR
STE 112
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 675-5562

Abraham, Matthew DDS

95-720 Lanikuhana Ave
Ste 270
Mililani, HI 96789
(808) 623-7888
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

98-150 Kaonohi St
Ste C201
Aiea, HI 96701
(808) 488-3368
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Alan J Ing DDS LLC
4400 Pahee St
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 241-7464
Ing, Alan J DDS
Uehara, Keith Y DDS

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS

KAUAI COUNTY



17

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD

HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

Hawaiian Island Dental Inc
4370 Kukui Grove St
Ste 211
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-8866
Jaurequi, Randall P DDS

Ho Ola Lahui Hawaii
4643B Waimea Canyon Dr
Waimea, HI 96796
(808) 240-0150
Bundschuh, Lauren N DDS

Lihue Dental
4366 Kukui Grove St
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 376-4754
Allen, Terry R DDS

masahiro s  satta d d s
3761 hanapepe road
Hanapepe, HI 96716
(808) 335-3181
Satta, Masahiro S DDS

Paul Hamamoto DDS Inc
3206 Akahi St
Ste 3
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-7600
Hamamoto, Paul K DDS

Premier Dental Group HI Inc
4562 Kukui St
Kapaa, HI 96746
(808) 822-4906
Kawasugi, Kai K DDS
Stebbins, Robert L DDS
Yoo, Paul H DDS

Princeville Dental LLC
5 4280 Kuhlo Highway Ste 220
Princeville, HI 96722
(808) 212-1806
Atkin, Thomas R DMD
Term Date: 12/31/2018

Randall P Jaurequi DDS
4370 Kukui Grove St
Ste 211
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-8866
Jaurequi, Randall P DDS

Robert M Long DDS Inc
4359 Kukui Grove St
Ste 104
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-3722
Long, Robert M DDS

Satta, Masahiro S DDS
3761 hanapepe road
Hanapepe, HI 96716
(808) 335-3181

Dentistry - Endodontics

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

Dentistry - Prosthodontics

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

Dentistry - Public Health

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
Abraham, Matthew DDS



18

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
4473 Pahee St
Ste K
Lihue, HI 96766
(808) 245-6363
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Chris K Chow DDS Inc
15 Kaunakakai Pl
Ste 6
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-3602
Chow, Christopher K DDS

15 Kaunakakai Pl Ste 6
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-3602
Chow, Christopher K DDS

Davis, Gregory S DDS
10 Mohala St
Ste 5
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-3254

Gibbons, Paul K DDS
10 Hoohui Rd
Ste 208
Lahaina, HI 96761
(808) 665-0888

GREGORY S DAVIS DDS
10 Mohala St
Ste 5
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-3254
Davis, Gregory S DDS

Hana Community Health Ctr
4590 Hana Hwy
Hana, HI 96713
(808) 248-8294
Whitwell, Bryan L DDS

Hawaii Dental Clinic LLC
730 Lanai Ave
Ste 101
Lanai City, HI 96763
(808) 565-6418
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

730 Lanai Ave Ste 101 
B631495
Lanai City, HI 96763
(808) 565-6418
KANEDA, GLENN DDS

730 Lanai Avenue 101
B631495
Lanai City, HI 96763
(808) 565-6418
WONG, ROGER T DDS

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS

Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD

MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HINO, MILTON DDS
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD

MAUI COUNTY



19

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

275 W Kaahumanu Ave
Ste 7220
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 871-2665
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD
BONO, WEILIN C DDS
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD
CHOY, AMY B DDS
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P 
DDS
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
DUNG, KEITH A DDS
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS
HEARON, HEATHER DMD
HINO, MILTON DDS

Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS
Junker, Monte  DDS
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS
LEE, SUSIE S DDS
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J 
DDS
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS
PARK, YUNAH DDS
Park, Yunsang  DDS
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS
Sebourn, Sean  DDS
SHITAMOTO, LISA DDS
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS
Sullivan, Coleen  DDS
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD
WONG, BERTON N DDS

JOCELYN H REDONA DDS
845 Wainee St
Ste 206
Lahaina, HI 96761
(808) 661-4700
REDONA, JOCELYN H DDS

Lanai City Dentists LLC
730 Lanai Ave
Lanai City, HI 96763
(808) 565-6418
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

Lanai Community Health 
Center
333 6th St
Lanai City, HI 96763
(808) 565-6919
Hiramoto, Scott DDS

Lisa W Wong
1885 Main St
Wailuku, HI 96793
(808) 242-4774
Johnson, Andrew H DDS

1885 Main St
Ste 208
Wailuku, HI 96793
(808) 242-4774
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD

Molokai Community Health 
Center
30 Oki Pl
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-4511
Nakahara, Scott T DDS

(808) 553-5038
Bloy, Ronald S DDS
Gardner, Paula R DDS
Tran, Vinh Q DDS
Yamashita, Koa B DMD

Molokai Ohana Health Care 
Inc
30 Oki Pl
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-5038
Bloy, Ronald S DDS
Gardner, Paula R DDS
Tran, Vinh Q DDS
Yamashita, Koa B DMD

Nalu Dental LLC
28 Kamoi St
Ste 200
Kaunakakai, HI 96748
(808) 553-5118
Chung, Boki DDS

Ralph K Kato DDS Inc
1063 Lower Main St
Ste C201
Wailuku, HI 96793
(808) 244-7651
Kato, Ralph K DDS

Wailuku Dentists LLC
1885 Main St
Ste 208
Wailuku, HI 96793
(808) 242-4774
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS
Harada, Aaron M DMD
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS
Luu, Michael DMD
Wong, Lisa W H DMD

Dentistry - Endodontics

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS



20

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
Fu, Jonathan  DDS
Gurney, Sean  DDS
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS

Dentistry - Prosthodontics

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS

Lisa W Wong
1885 Main St
Ste 208
Wailuku, HI 96793
(808) 242-4774
Hamamura, Alan F DDS

Dentistry - Public Health

HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
Abraham, Matthew DDS

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
Abraham, Matthew DDS

HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL 
CTRS
1847 S Kihei Rd
Ste 101
Kihei, HI 96753
(808) 874-8401
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS

95 Lono Ave
Ste 210
Kahului, HI 96732
(808) 877-5328
Abraham, Matthew DDS
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N 
DDS



21

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Vision Providers

MyOption Vision Providers

This listing of MyOption Vision providers is only to help you find a provider for routine vision exams and eye wear, such as

glasses or contact lenses. For information about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage.

HAWAII

Optometrist

ROWE, DUANE A, O.D.
325 E MAKAALA ST
HILO, HI 96720
(808) 935-3679

Ophthalmologist

CHANG, KENNETH K, M.D.
2055 N KING ST
STE 100
HONOLULU, HI 96819
(808) 533-7400

94-871 FARRINGTON HWY
UNIT 200
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-7400

CLASON, STEPHEN E, M.D.
615 PIIKOI ST
STE 1802
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 591-9393

LIN, KEN C, M.D.
1441 KAPIOLANI BLVD
STE 1488
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 946-7889

MCMANN, MICHAEL A, M.D.
91 2139 FORT WEAVER RD
STE 202
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 677-2733

PANG, M P, M.D.
2055 N KING ST
STE 100
HONOLULU, HI 96819
(808) 533-7400

94-871 FARRINGTON HWY
UNIT 200
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-7400

TOKUNAGA, JASON S, M.D.
1029 KAPAHULU AVE
#502
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 782-1861

321 N KUAKINI ST
STE 601
HONOLULU, HI 96817
(808) 782-1861

98-128 AIEA HEIGHTS STE.304
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 782-1861

WONG, WILLIAM K, M.D.
1330 ALAMOANA BLVD
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 594-9194

99-128 AIEA HEIGHTS DR
STE 703
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 487-7938

YUEN, CARLTON K, M.D.
1029 KAPAHULU AVE
#502
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 782-1861

321 N KUAKINI ST
STE 601
HONOLULU, HI 96817
(808) 782-1861

98-128 AIEA HEIGHTS STE.304
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 782-1861

Optician

YAMAMOTO, KEITH J, OPT.
1020 PIIKOI ST
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 591-8540

YANO, MITCHELL K, OPT.
1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
STE 2021
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 949-7100

Optometrist

ALONZO, CALVIN, O.D.
405 N KUAKINI ST
STE 605
HONOLULU, HI 96817
(808) 677-7222

94-428 MOKUOLA ST
STE 102
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-7222

AU, SEULYN L, O.D.
1580 MAKALOA ST
STE 950
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 591-1566

CHAN, NORA, O.D.
377 KEAHOLE ST
HONOLULU, HI 96825
(808) 396-6311

86120 FARRINGTON HWY
STE C 301
WAIANAE, HI 96792
(808) 696-7021

94050 FARRINGTON HWY
STE B1 1
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-1544

CHANG, DUANE A, O.D.
377 KEAHOLE ST
HONOLULU, HI 96825
(808) 396-6311

86120 FARRINGTON HWY
STE C 301
WAIANAE, HI 96792
(808) 696-7021

94050 FARRINGTON HWY
STE B1 1
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-1544

EDE, ROGER C, O.D.
377 KEAHOLE ST
HONOLULU, HI 96825
(808) 396-6311

HAWAII COUNTY

HONOLULU COUNTY



22

MyOption Vision Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

86120 FARRINGTON HWY
STE C 301
WAIANAE, HI 96792
(808) 696-7021

94050 FARRINGTON HWY
STE B1 1
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-1544

ENDO, EDWIN Y, O.D.
98-1247 KAAHUMANU ST
STE 105
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 487-5500

EWING, CHRISTINE M, O.D.
94-300 FARRINGTON HWY
STE E2
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-2333

FUJISAKI, IRA M, O.D.
850 KAMEHAMEHA HWY
STE 166
PEARL CITY, HI 96782
(808) 484-1133

GEE, BRITTANY P, O.D.
PEARLRIDGE MALL
98-1005 MOANALUA RD
STE 202
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 486-9120

HARADA, WENDI N, O.D.
46-056 KAMEHAMAHA HWY
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 247-8391

98-180 KAM HWY
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 487-4212

IIDA, KATHY M, O.D.
KAHALA MALL
4211 WAIALAE AVE
SP G06
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 739-3884

WINDWARD MALL
46-056 KAM HWY
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 235-1884

KAMEMOTO, JODI A, O.D.
KAHALA MALL
4211 WAIALAE AVE
SP G06
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 739-3884

WINDWARD MALL
46-056 KAM HWY
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 235-1884

KUBO, NEAL M, O.D.
94-300 FARRINGTON HWY
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-2333

LAU, KHAN G, O.D.
98 1256 KAAHUMANU
STE E 101
PEARL CITY, HI 96782
(808) 380-4379

MASAKI, MELANIE J, O.D.
91 2139 FORT WEAVER RD
STE 202
EWA BEACH, HI 96706
(808) 677-2733

MATSUYAMA, GERALD N, O.D.
1109 12TH AVE
STE 103
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 734-1988

MATSUYAMA, WAYNE S, O.D.
98-150 KAONOHI ST
STE B-211
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 486-3937

MIWA, WAYNE N, O.D.
98-030 HEKAHA ST
STE 11
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 486-8484

NAKAGAWA, EARLE H, O.D.
DR EARLE H NAKAGAWA
45-1123 KAM
STE 201
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 247-6696

NAKAGAWA, TODD K, O.D.
1001 KAMOKILA BLVD
STE 108
KAPOLEI, HI 96707
(808) 674-0085

OKAMURA, ERYLE T, O.D.
850 KAMEHAMEHA HWY
STE 166
PEARL CITY, HI 96782
(808) 484-1133

PHAM, TRINH T, O.D.
ALA MOANA MALL
1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
STE 3263
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 947-3805

PEARLRIDGE MALL
98-1005 MOANALUA RD
STE 202
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 486-9120

RIGDON, JOANNE S, O.D.
2055 N KING ST
STE 100
HONOLULU, HI 96819
(808) 533-7400

94-871 FARRINGTON HWY
UNIT 200
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-7400

SAKI, SCOTT M, O.D.
2153 N KING ST
#101
HONOLULU, HI 96819
(808) 847-2452

SATO, STANLEY K, O.D.
94-595 KUPUOHI ST
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 688-0700

TANAKA, ALAN Y, O.D.
98 1256 KAAHUMANU STREET
STE E 101
PEARL CITY, HI 96782
(808) 732-1566

KAHALA MALL
4211 WAIALAE AVE
SP G06
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 739-3884

WINDWARD MALL
46-056 KAM HWY
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 235-1884

TOM, TAYLOR G, O.D.
45-955 KAMEHAMEHA HWY
STE 104
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 247-3063



23

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Vision Providers

TOYOTA, SARA ELLEN M, O.D.
KAHALA MALL
4211 WAIALAE AVE
SP G06
HONOLULU, HI 96816
(808) 739-3884

WINDWARD MALL
46-056 KAM HWY
KANEOHE, HI 96744
(808) 235-1884

VANLANGEVELD, MICHAEL D, 
O.D.
1200 ALA MOANA BLVD
STE 255
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 591-6601

98-1005 MOANALUA RD
STE 876
AIEA, HI 96701
(808) 485-5800

VISHER, KENT C, O.D.
ALA MOANA MALL
1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
STE 3263
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 947-3805

WONG, DARRAH L, O.D.
2055 N KING ST
STE 100
HONOLULU, HI 96819
(808) 533-7400

94-871 FARRINGTON HWY
UNIT 200
WAIPAHU, HI 96797
(808) 677-7400

WONG, LINDA R, O.D.
1580 MAKALOA ST
STE 950
HONOLULU, HI 96814
(808) 591-1566

YOUNG, EUGENE K, O.D.
1125 BETHEL ST
HONOLULU, HI 96813
(808) 533-7478

Optometrist

SCHILLER, STANLEY J, O.D.
3254 WELI WELI RD
KOLOA, HI 96756
(808) 246-8855

Optometrist

HIGUCHI, CARLYS M, O.D.
24 KIOPAA ST
STE 102
MAKAWAO, HI 96768
(808) 214-9074

LEE, KARSTEN L, O.D.
24 KIOPAA ST
STE 102
MAKAWAO, HI 96768
(808) 214-9074

LEONG, MICHAEL A, O.D.
24 KIOPAA ST
STE 102
MAKAWAO, HI 96768
(808) 214-9074

TRUONG, LOC P, O.D.
KAAHUMANU CENTER
275 W KAAHUMANU AVE 
#1010
KAHULUI, HI 96732
(808) 877-4469

WONG, EVONE K, O.D.
24 KIOPAA ST
STE 102
MAKAWAO, HI 96768
(808) 214-9074KAUAI COUNTY

MAUI COUNTY



Index

24

IN
D

EX

Symbols

"Nakao, Sy M."  . . . . . . . 1
"Yamada, Melvin T." . . . . 1

Numerics

12TH AVENUE DENTAL CEN-
TRE LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . 1

A

A Downtown Dental Group 1
Abraham, Matthew DDS 16-
18, 20
AHN, STEWART P DDS . 2-3, 
11
Aikahi Dental . . . . . . . . 1
Aina Haina Dental Group In-
corporated  . . . . . . . . . 1
Ako, Jason C DDS . . . . . . 1
Ala Moana Dental Care Inc 1
Alan J Ing DDS LLC. . . . 16
Alcantra, Genara D DMD  13
Allen, Terry R DDS . . . . 17
Aloha Endodontics. . 1, 14
Aloha Smiles Dental . . . . 1
ALONZO, CALVIN, O.D. . . 21
Andrew C Dado DDS LLC  . 1
Arleen G A Regala DDS Inc 1
Aspiazu, Justyna K DDS . . 8
Atkin, Thomas R DMD . . 17
AU, SEULYN L, O.D. . . . . 21
Austin Choy DDS . . . . . . 1
Azama, Robert K DMD . . . 1
Azuma, Eugene M DDS  . . 4

B

Baker, James M DDS . . . . 8
BARBA, STEPHEN DMD. 5-7, 
16-19
Bartolome, Jerry A DDS . 12
Ben T Kawasaki DDS MDS INC
15

BIKRAM SAHDEV . . . . . . 1
Bloy, Ronald S DDS  . . . 19
Bonnie S L Lau DDS LLC . . 1
BONO, WEILIN C DDS  . 5-7, 
16-19
Botros, Chantal DMD  . 2, 5, 
13
BREESE, DAVID R DDS . . . 2
Brian Kim Enterprises LLC  1
Brown-Hitomi, Jacqueline S
DDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bryan MK Wong DMD . . . 1
Bundschuh, Lauren N DDS17

C

Cababat, Marilou C DMD  10
Calbert M B Lum DDS Inc . 1
Catalan, Ariel A DDS. . . . 1
CELIA A DUMBRIQUE DMD 1
CHAN, NORA, O.D.  . . . . 21
Chan, Yan P DDS . . . 2, 13
CHANG, DUANE A, O.D.  . 21
Chang, Hubert K DDS  . . . 2
CHANG, KENNETH K, M.D. 21
Chang, Rodney E J DDS . 11
Chantal Botros . . . . . . . 2
CHAVDA, SHEENA S DMD . 3
CHEE, GALEN Y DMD . . 4-7, 
16-19
Cheng, Jared S DMD . . . 11
Cheng, Ping K DMD  . . . 11
Cheryl Lynn Tamanaha DDS
Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Ching, Paul G DDS  . . . . 10
Chow, Christopher K DDS 18
CHOY, AMY B DDS  5-7, 16-
19
Choy, Austin G DDS  . . . 1-2
Choy, Vanessa S DDS  . . 10
Chris K Chow DDS Inc . . 18
Christopher X Haines . . . 2
Chun, Marilyn B DDS . . . 10
Chung, Boki DDS . . . . . 19
Chung, Jayna L DDS . . . . 7

Cindy S Kubota DMD LLC . .2
CLASON, STEPHEN E, M.D. 21
CLAY S KURISAKI DDS  . . .2
CODINGTON, TERRENCE P
DDS  . . . . . . .5-7, 16-19
COLOMA, ALFREDO T DMD  5-
7, 16-19
Colon, Ivan C DDS . . . . . .8
CROSS, JONATHAN P DDS. 4-
7, 9-10, 13, 17-19
CROUSE, CORY L DMD .5, 13
Cruz, Kathleen M DMD  .7, 9
Curameng, Leilani C DMD  2, 
9

D

Dado, Andrew C DDS  . . . .1
DAVID BREESE . . . . . . . .2
David C Ching DMD LLC . . .2
David E Lum DDS LLC . . . .2
DAVID M IWASAKI DDS INC2
DAVID R LOGAN DMD . . . .2
DAVID SUGA D D S . . . . . .2
David T Ohara DDS Inc  . . .2
Davinci Dental Center Inc  .2
Davis, Gregory S DDS . . .18
DE LOS REYES, JUN L DDS  2-
3, 5, 13
Dee, Dino U DDS . . . . . . .3
Dental Care Centers Of Ha-
waii Inc . . . . . . 2, 14-16
Dental Care Kapolei Inc  . .3
Dental Care Professionals of
Hawaii Inc  . . . . . . .3, 15
Dental Implant Associates
LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Derek J Sakamaki DDS Inc .3
Devereux, Declan J DDS  . .1
Dino U Dee DDS Inc . . . . .3
DiPasquale, Rachel DDS  .13
Douglas C Wrobel DDS LLC .3
DUMBRIQUE, CELIA A DMD1, 
4
DUNG, KEITH A DDS5-7, 16-

19
Dung, Ryan On Yau DDS  .11

E

EDE, ROGER C, O.D.  . . . .21
ELITE ENDODONTICS . . .14
ENDO, EDWIN Y, O.D.  . . .22
Endo, Nicole S DDS  . . . . .7
Eng, Michael DDS  . . . . . .6
Ericson H L Ng DDS Inc . . .4
Ernest Y K Lau DDS Inc . . .4
ERTEL, STEVEN K DDS .4, 12
Esrason, Finn T DMD  . . . .4
Eugene M Azuma DDS Inc .4
Ewa Beach Dentists LLC  . 4, 
15
EWING, CHRISTINE M, O.D. . . 

22

F

FERGUSON, PATRICK DDS  .3
Finn T Esrason Dmd Pc . . .4
Fong, Gregory K DDS  . . . .4
Frasco, Ryan K DDS . .4, 11
Fu, Jonathan DDS 1, 14-15, 
17, 19-20
FUJISAKI, IRA M, O.D. . . .22
Fukuhara, Dave T DDS  . .12
Fukumoto, Carla C DDS . . .4
FUKURODA, JAMES K DDS  .7

G

Gale Marana DDS Inc . . . .4
Galen Y Chee Crop. . . . . .4
Gardner, Paula R DDS . . .19
GARRET G MIYAGAWA DDS 4
Gary K Morita DDS Inc  . . .4
GARY T ODA DDS. . . . . . .4
GEE, BRITTANY P, O.D.  . .22
Gentle Dental AieaPearlridge
15
Gibbons, Paul K DDS  . . .18

Index



25

IN
D

EX

Index

Gilbert Ing  . . . . . . 4, 14
GLENN M KANEDA DDS  . . 4
GODLA, CHRISTOPHER J DMD
5-7, 16-19
Gomez, Scott J DDS  . . . 11
Gregory K Fong DDS Inc. . 4
GREGORY S DAVIS DDS  . 18
Gurney, Sean DDS  . 14, 17, 
19-20

H

Ha T Kim DMD LLC . . . . . 4
Haines, Christopher X DDS 2
HALL, ALEXANDER DMD 5-7, 
16-19
HAMAKAWA, LENA DDS5, 7, 
16, 18-19
Hamamoto, Paul K DDS . 17
Hamamura, Alan F DDS . 15-
16, 20
Hana Community Health Ctr
18
Hanada, Glenn S DMD . . 16
HANHILA, CHRISTOPHER N
DDS . . . . . . . 16, 18, 20
Hannon, Jeremy M DMD. 15
Harada Aaron M. . . . 4, 15
Harada, Aaron M DMD. 4-5, 
9-10, 13, 19
HARADA, WENDI N, O.D.. 22
Harrison J H Pang DMD LLC 4
HARUNAGA, LESTER N DDS 5-
7, 17-19
HARVEY T MISAKI  . . . . . 4
Hatanaka, Nelson N DDS . 5
Hau oli Dental  . . . . . . . 5
Hawai Dental Clinic Kahala . 

5, 15
Hawaii Dental Clinic LLC  . 5, 
15, 18
HAWAII DENTAL GROUP INC
5, 14-20
HAWAII FAMILY DENTAL
CTRS  . . . . . 6, 14, 16-20

Hawaiian Island Dental Inc . 

17
Hayashi, Patrick C DDS1, 10
He, Tian W DMD  . . . . . . 2
HEARON, HEATHER DMD 5-7, 
17-19
HIGUCHI, CARLYS M, O.D. 23
HINO, MILTON DDS 5-7, 17-
19
Hiramoto, Scott DDS 12, 19
Hirose, Rhinelle P DMD . . 9
Ho Ola Lahui Hawaii . . . 17
Holguin, Carlos R DDS . 2-3, 
15
Honda, Brett K DDS  . . . . 8
HOSHINO, HSIAO-LING S
DMD  . . . . . . . . . . 14-15
Hur, Kalvin Yongchun DDS 5, 
7-8, 17-19

I

Ichiriu Keller, Cynthia J DDS  

8
IIDA, KATHY M, O.D. . . . 22
Ikeno, Jason H DDS  . . . . 7
IMANAKA, RUSSELL R DDS11
Ing, Alan J DDS . . . . . . 16
Ing, Gilbert DDS  . . 2-4, 10
Inouye, Dwight I DDS . . . 8
Island Endodontics Inc . 14
ISTVAN, ILDIKO E DMD 5-7, 
17-19
ITOMURA, DAVID DDS . 5-7, 
17-19
Iwahiro-Tanabe, Marsha Y
DDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Iwasaki, David M DDS . . . 2
Izumi, Michael C DDS . . . 7

J

JACQUELINE S BROWN DDS
INC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
James J K OH DDS Inc . . . 7

James K Fukuroda DDS . . .7
Jason H Ikeno DDS INC . . .7
Jason M Tanaka DDS Inc . .7
Jason R Ching DDS LLC . . .7
Jaurequi, Randall P DDS  .17
Jayna L Chung DDS  . . . . .7
Jo Ann Quengua Atienza DMD
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
JOCELYN H REDONA DDS .19
John K Morioka DDS LLC  . .8
JOHN M JONES DDS INC  . .8
John P Oka DDS LLC . . . . .8
Johnson, Andrew H DDS 4-5, 
8-10, 13, 19
JOHNSON, LEON DDS  .5, 13
Jonathan K H Lau DDS LLC .8
JONES, JOHN M DDS . . . . .8
Judy F Quengua Bondocoy
DMD Inc . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Junker, Monte DDS 5-7, 17-
19

K

KAHALA SMILE PROFESSION-
ALS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Kailua Center for Progressive
Dentistry LLC . . . . . . . . .8
Kailua Dental Care  . . . . .8
KAIMUKI DENTAL GROUP  .8
KAIZEN DENTAL CTR  . . . .8
Kakaako Dental Care LLC. .8
Kalihi Dental Group Inc. . .8
Kalihi Palama Health Center
8, 16
Kalvin Y Hur DDS LLC . . . .8
KAMEMOTO, JODI A, O.D. .22
KANEDA, GLENN DDS 4-5, 8, 
13, 18
Kaneohe Family Dental Care
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Kaneohe Smile Center LLC .8
Kanetani, Brandon I DDS . 4-
5, 9-10, 13, 18-19
Kapolei Family Dental  . . .8

Kathy Tomasu DDS PC  . . .8
Kato, Ralph K DDS . . . . .19
Kau, Manuel K DDS  . . . .12
Kawakami-Wong, Thad S DDS
8, 12
Kawasaki, Ben T DDS . . .15
Kawasugi, Kai K DDS 11, 17
Kawazoe, Alison M DMD  . 8, 
12
Keller, Bruce J DDS  . . . . .8
Kenneth K Woo DDS LLC . .9
KEVIN K SAITO . . . . . . . .9
Kevin M Suehiro DDS LLC. .9
Kim, Brian D DDS  . . . . . .1
Kim, Ha T DMD . . . . . . . .4
Kim, Ji S DDS . . . . . . . . .9
Ko'olauloa Community
Health & Wellness Center .9
Ko'Olauloa Community
Health And Wellness . . . .9
Ko'olauloa Community
Health and Wellness Center  

9
Koko Marina Dentists LLC  9, 
16
Komenaka, Gary I DMD . . .1
Kometani and Associates  .9
KOMETANI, FRANKLIN S DDS 

9
KON, JAMIE DDS . . . . . 2-3
Koolauloa Community Health
and Wellness Center Inc . .9
Koolauloa Health Center LLC
9
KUBO, NEAL M, O.D. . . . .22
Kubota, Cindy S DMD . . . .2
Kumasaka, Steven A DDS  9, 
12
Kurisaki, Clay S DDS. . .2, 9
Kyle K Leong LLC  . . . . . .9
Kyriakakis, Nicholas DMD  .2
Kyriakakis, Peter DMD  . . .2



Index

26

IN
D

EX

L

Lai, Ernest M DDS  . . . . . 8
Lanai City Dentists LLC . 19
Lanai Community Health
Center . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Lapitan, Aileen L DMD . . 11
Larson, Keith C DDS  . . . . 8
Lau, Bonnie S DDS  . . . . . 1
LAU, ERNEST Y DDS 4-7, 17-
19
Lau, Jonathan K DDS  . . . 8
LAU, KHAN G, O.D.  . . . . 22
Laulani Dental Care . . . . 9
LEE, JANICE W DDS  . . . 2-3
LEE, JENNIFER C DDS  . . 11
LEE, KARSTEN L, O.D.. . . 23
Lee, Leland W DDS . . . . . 9
LEE, SUSIE S DDS . 5-7, 17-
19
Lee, William DDS . . . . . . 9
LEILANI CURAMENG DMD. 9
LEONG, KEVIN F DDS. . . . 9
LEONG, MICHAEL A, O.D.  23
Lihue Dental  . . . . . . . 17
LIN, KEN C, M.D.  . . . . . 21
Lisa Valderueda DMD Inc . 9
Lisa W Wong  . . . . . 19-20
Liu, Richard W DDS  . . . . 8
Logan, David R DMD . . . . 2
Long, Robert M DDS . . . 17
Loo, Beatrice P DDS  . . . . 8
LUM, BRENDT ALEXANDER J
DDS . . . . . . . 5-7, 17-19
Lum, Calbert M DDS . . . . 1
Lum, David E DDS  . . 2, 13
Lum, William K DDS . . . 13
Luu, Michael DMD  . 4-5, 9-
10, 13, 18-19

M

Manago, Jeffrey K DDS  . 12
Marana, Gale P DDS . . . . 4
Marlon C Parato DMD LLC 10

masahiro s satta d d s  . 17
MASAKI, MELANIE J, O.D. 22
Masunaga Dental Group Inc  

10
Masunaga, Ross H DDS . 10
MATSUMOTO, BRIAN K DDS  . 

5-7, 17-19
MATSUYAMA, GERALD N, O.D.
22
MATSUYAMA, WAYNE S, O.D.
22
Matto, David J DMD . . . . 1
Mau, Ronald Kt DDS5-7, 10, 
17-19
Mayer Jr, Joseph P DDS . . 9
MCGRAW, LAWRENCE H DDS  

10
MCMANN, MICHAEL A, M.D.  . 

21
MEGELLY, MARIAN F DMD 5-
7, 17-19
Mesinas, Elaine Alfaro DMD . 

12
MEYER, MARICRIS M DDS . 5-
7, 17-19
Michael M Uyehara DDS INC  

10
Mililani Dentists LLC 10, 16
Mill Town Dental Clinic LLC  . 

10
Millar, Wayne R DDS. . . . 1
Misaki, Harvey T DDS  4, 10
Mitchell W M Tseu DDS Inc  . 

10
MITSUNAGA, ALAN T DDS. 5-
7, 17-19
MIWA, WAYNE N, O.D. . . 22
Miyagawa, Garret G DDS . 4, 
10
Miyamoto, Mari DDS. . . 12
MIYAMOTO, RICHARD DDS . . 

15-17, 20
Miyasaki, David Ken DMD. 1, 
10, 13

Molokai Community Health
Center . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Molokai Ohana Health Care
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Morikawa, Keith W DDS  . .1
Morioka, John K DDS  . . . .8
Morita, Gary K DDS  . . . . .4
Morita, Wendell K DDS . . .4
MUKAI, TINA N DDS 2-3, 11
Muraoka, Eric DMD  . . .3, 8

N

NAKAGAWA, EARLE H, O.D. . . 

22
NAKAGAWA, TODD K, O.D. 22
Nakahara, Scott T DDS . .19
Nakao, Sy M DDS . . 1, 9-10
Nakatani, Natsuko W DDS10
Nalu Dental LLC . . . . . .19
Natsuko W Nakatani DDS 10
Ng, Ericson H DDS . . . . . .4
Ngoap, Maria M DMD . . .10
NGUYEN, HOANG L DDS .1, 9
Nguyen, Terry R DDS  . . . .3
NICS Management LLC . .10
Nip, Kris L DDS . . . . . . .11
Nishihara, Darryl M DDS  . 4, 
10, 12
Nishimura, Robin M DDS  .11
Nishioka, Roland DMD  . .10

O

Oahu Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery  . . . . . . . . . . .15
Oak s Dental Clinic  . . . .10
Oak, Sun N DMD  . . . . . .10
Oda, Gary T DDS . . . .4, 10
Ogawa, Amy A DMD . . . .11
Oh, James J DDS . . . . . . .7
Ohara, David T DDS  . . . . .2
Oka, John P DDS . . . . . . .8
OKAMURA, ERYLE T, O.D. .22

P

Pacific Dental Care and Den-
ture Laboratory Inc . . . .10
Pacific Family Dental Inc 10
Pang, Harrison J DMD. . . .4
PANG, M P, M.D.  . . . . . .21
Parato, Marlon C DMD  . .10
Park, Philip D DDS . . . . .10
PARK, YUNAH DDS 5, 7, 17, 
19
Park, Yunsang DDS 5-7, 17-
19
PASIETA, SCOTT A DDS . .15
PATEL, DIVYESH R DMD. 2-3
Patrick C Hayashi DDS LLC  . . 

10
Paul G Ching DDS Inc . . .10
Paul Hamamoto DDS Inc .17
Pearl Family Dental Care Inc
10
PHAM, TRINH T, O.D.  . . .22
Ping Kang Cheng DMD MSCD
INC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Poon, Raymond W DDS . .11
Premier Dental Group HI Inc  

11, 14, 17
Princeville Dental LLC  . .17

Q

Quengua-Atienza, Jo-Ann F
DMD . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Quengua-Bondocoy, Judy F
DMD . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

R

Radford Y Goto DMD LLC .11
Ragsac, Mark S DMD  . . .11
Rainbow Dental Center. .11
Ralph K Kato DDS Inc . . .19
Randall P Jaurequi DDS  .17
REDONA, JOCELYN H DDS 19
Regala, Arleen G DDS . . . .1



27

IN
D

EX

Index

RIGDON, JOANNE S, O.D.  22
Robert M Long DDS Inc . 17
ROBIN M NISHIMURA DDS
INC . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Rodney EJ Chang DDS INC11
ROGER H YOKOYAMA DDS 11
Romley, Victor G DDS . . 2-3
Ron S Tagami DMD. . . . 11
ROWE, DUANE A, O.D.  . . 21
ROYAL KUNIA DENTAL INC  . 

11
Royal Kunia Dental Inc . 11
RUSSELL R IMANAKA DDS 11
RYAN K FRASCO DDS. . . 11
Ryan O Y Dung DDS INC . 11

S

Sahdev, Bikram DDS . 1, 11
Saito, Kevin K DDS . . 9, 11
Sakai, Kenji DDS  . . . . . 13
Sakamaki, Derek J DDS . . 3
SAKI, SCOTT M, O.D.  . . . 22
San Diego Family Dentistry
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
SAN DIEGO, MA EMERITA B
DMD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
San Diego, Ma Emerita B DMD
11
Sand, Don B DDS . . . . . . 9
Santiago, Nestor M DDS. . 3
SATO, STANLEY K, O.D.. . 22
Sato, Wesley T DDS  . . . . 8
Satta, Masahiro S DDS  . 17
SCHILLER, STANLEY J, O.D. . . 

23
Schmidt, Cherryvel M DMD  . 

11
SCHULLER, FRANZ DDS  5-7, 
17-19
Scott A Wardwell DDS Inc12
Scott Hiramoto LLC  . . . 12
Seamons, Braden C DDS. 12
Sebourn, Sean DDS 5-7, 17-
19

SHEPHERD, JOHN B DMD  . 5, 
13
Shigeoka, Mark M DDS  . 12
Shimao, Mark Y DDS . . . 12
SHITAMOTO, LISA DDS 5, 19
SICILIA, WILLIAM R DMD. 5-
7, 17-19
Smile Dental Centers INC 12
Sonson, Jeffrey S DDS . . . 8
Stebbins, Robert L DDS . 17
STEGMAN, ADRIANA C DMD9
STEVEN A KUMASAKA DDS . . 

12
STEVEN K ERTEL DDS  . . 12
STRAWN, MORGAN K DMD  . . 

15-16
Su, Angela F DDS . . . . . . 1
Suehiro, Kevin M DDS . . . 9
Suehisa, Inez DMD . . . . 13
Suga, David S DDS . . . . . 2
SULLIVAN, BARRY P DDS5-7, 
17-19
Sullivan, Coleen DDS  . 5-7, 
17-19
Sunshine Dental Center LLC. 

12

T

Tagami, Ron DMD  . . . . 11
Takaki, Glenn Y DDS . . . 11
Takaki, Jordan R DMD . . 13
TAKASHI MANAGO DDS INC . 

12
Tamanaha, Cheryl-Lynn Y
DDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Tamura, David A DDS . . . 8
TAMURA, NEAL N DDS . 5-7, 
17-19
Tan, Imelda C DMD  . . . 14
Tanabe And Tanabe DDS Inc  

12
Tanabe, Jon T DDS . . . . 12
TANAKA, ALAN Y, O.D. . . 22
Tanaka, Jason M DDS . . . 7

TENJOMA, LYLE T DDS. . 2-3
Tenn, Cyrus A DDS . . . . .12
TERRENCE Y WON DDS  . .12
THAD S KAWAKAMI-WONG
DDS  . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Tokumura, Hennasea Sue
DDS  . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
TOKUNAGA, JASON S, M.D.21
TOM, TAYLOR G, O.D.  . . .22
Tomasu, Kathy K DDS . . . .8
TOWN CENTER DENTAL and
ORTHODONTICS  . . . . . .12
TOYOTA, SARA ELLEN M, O.D.
23
Tran, Anne DMD . . . . . .11
TRAN, NINA DDS . . . . . 2-3
Tran, Vinh Q DDS . . . . . .19
TRUONG, ANNA DMD  .5, 13
TRUONG, LOC P, O.D.. . . .23
Tseu, Mitchell W DDS . . .10
Tsukamoto, Eric H DDS . .12

U

Ueda, Stuart H DMD . . . .12
Uehara Family Cosmetic
Dentistry  . . . . . . . . . .12
Uehara, Garret K DDS . . .12
Uehara, Germaine H DDS .12
Uehara, Jill O DMD  . . . .12
Uehara, Keith Y DDS. . . .16
Uperesa, Brooke M DDS. . .9
Uwaine, Erin DDS  . . .8, 12
Uyehara, Michael  . . . . .10

V

Valderueda, Lisa M DMD . .9
VANLANGEVELD, MICHAEL D,
O.D.. . . . . . . . . . . . . .23
Viernes, Gina B DMD  . . .12
VISHER, KENT C, O.D.  . . .23
VONGCHANPHEN, BRIAN DDS
13

W

Wada, Candace M DDS . . .8
Wada, Robert J DDS . . . . .8
Wahiawa Family Dental Care
LLP . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Waikiki Health . . . . . . .13
Wailuku Dentists LLC . . .19
Waimanalo Dentists LLC .13
Waipahu Dentists . .13, 16
Wakai, Wendy Ann N DMD  . . 

13
Wardwell, Scott A DDS . .12
Watanabe, Mark K DDS . .10
Wee, James S DDS. . . . . .1
Wendy Ann N Wakai DMD Inc
13
West Oahu Dental Center LLC
13
Whitwell, Bryan L DDS  . .18
WILFRED A MIYASAKI DMD
INC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
WILLIAM LUM DDS INC . .13
WISOTZKY, STUART A DMD5-
7, 17-19
Won Chaekal DDS LLC  . .15
WON, TERRENCE Y DDS . 12-
13
Wong, Allen M DDS . . . .13
WONG, BERTON N DDS  .5-7, 
17-19
Wong, Bryan M DMD  . . . .1
WONG, DARRAH L, O.D. . .23
WONG, DARREN D DDS .2-3, 
5, 13
WONG, EVONE K, O.D. . . .23
Wong, Keri Anne J DDS . . .8
WONG, LINDA R, O.D. . . .23
Wong, Lisa W H DMD 5, 13, 
19
WONG, ROGER T DDS  5, 13, 
18
Wong, Stephanie M DMD .13
WONG, WILLIAM K, M.D. .21



Index

28

IN
D

EX

Woo, Kenneth K DDS. . . . 9
WOODY, KEVIN M DMD  . . 9
Wrobel, Douglas C DDS . . 3

Y

Yamada, Melvin T DDS 1, 13
Yamamoto, Albert T DDS 11
YAMAMOTO, KEITH J, OPT.21
Yamamoto, Mitsuru DDS  . 8
Yamashita, Koa B DMD  . 19
Yamauchi, Nozomu DDS. 14
Yan P Chan DDS  . . . . . 13
Yang, Wen-Ru R DDS  . . . 8
YANO, MITCHELL K, OPT.  21
YOKOYAMA, ROGER H DDS . . 

11, 13
Yoo, Paul H DDS  . . . . . 17
YORITA, RACHEL M DDS . 14, 
17, 19-20
Yoshimoto, Jacy A DDS 5, 7
YOUNG, DONOVAN DMD 2-3, 
13
YOUNG, EUGENE K, O.D. . 23
YUEN, CARLTON K, M.D. . 21
Yuen, Michael D DDS. . . 14

Z

Zen Dental Hawaii LLC  . 14



X



Y0040_DIR_OSB_18_8_NM HIOS0118

Humana.com

Humana is a Medicare Advantage HMO, PPO and PFFS organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in any  
Humana plan depends on contract renewal. The provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice  
when necessary. 
Humana MyOption optional supplemental benefits (OSB) are only available to members of certain Humana  
Medicare Advantage (MA) plans. Members of Humana plans that offer OSBs may enroll in OSBs throughout the year.  
Benefits may change on January 1st each year. Enrollees must use network providers for specific OSBs when stated  
in the Evidence of Coverage (EOC); otherwise, covered services may be received from non-network providers at a  
higher cost. 
Humana es una organización HMO, PPO y PFFS de Medicare Advantage con un contrato con Medicare. La afiliación a  
este plan de Humana depende de la renovación del contrato, La red de proveedores puede cambiar en cualquier  
momento. Usted recibirá un aviso cuando sea necesario. 
Los beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB) de Humana MyOption, sólo están disponibles a afiliados de ciertos  
planes de Humana Medicare Advantage (MA). Los afiliados de planes de Humana que ofrecen OSB pueden afiliarse  
en cualquier momento a lo largo del año. Los beneficios pueden cambiar el 1 de enero de cada año. Los afiliados  
deben utilizar proveedores de la red para OSB específicos según este indicado en la Evidencia de cobertura (EOC); de  
lo contrario, se pueden obtener servicios cubiertos de proveedores no pertenecientes a la red a un costo más alto.

12/18


